BILAG 2
	To do list

	Januar
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1-Jan
	
	
	

	2-Jan
	
	
	

	3-Jan
	
	
	

	4-Jan
	
	
	

	5-Jan
	
	
	

	6-Jan
	
	
	

	7-Jan
	
	
	

	8-Jan
	
	
	

	9-Jan
	
	
	

	10-Jan
	
	
	

	11-Jan
	
	
	

	12-Jan
	
	
	

	13-Jan
	
	
	

	14-Jan
	
	
	

	15-Jan
	
	
	

	16-Jan
	
	
	

	17-Jan
	
	
	

	18-Jan
	
	
	

	19-Jan
	
	
	

	20-Jan
	
	
	

	21-Jan
	
	
	

	22-Jan
	
	
	

	23-Jan
	
	
	

	24-Jan
	
	
	

	25-Jan
	
	
	

	26-Jan
	
	
	

	27-Jan
	
	
	

	28-Jan
	
	
	

	29-Jan
	
	
	

	30-Jan
	
	
	

	31-Jan
	
	
	





	To do list

	Februar
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.feb
	
	
	

	2.feb
	
	
	

	3.feb
	
	
	

	4.feb
	
	
	

	5.feb
	
	
	

	6.feb
	
	
	

	7.feb
	
	
	

	8.feb
	
	
	

	9.feb
	
	
	

	10.feb
	
	
	

	11.feb
	
	
	

	12.feb
	
	
	

	13.feb
	
	
	

	14.feb
	
	
	

	15.feb
	
	
	

	16.feb
	
	
	

	17.feb
	
	
	

	18.feb
	
	
	

	19.feb
	
	
	

	20.feb
	
	
	

	21.feb
	
	
	

	22.feb
	
	
	

	23.feb
	
	
	

	24.feb
	
	
	

	25.feb
	
	
	

	26.feb
	
	
	

	27.feb
	
	
	

	28.feb
	
	
	





	To do list

	Marts
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.mar
	
	
	

	2.mar
	
	
	

	3.mar
	
	
	

	4.mar
	
	
	

	5.mar
	
	
	

	6.mar
	
	
	

	7.mar
	
	
	

	8.mar
	
	
	

	9.mar
	
	
	

	10.mar
	
	
	

	11.mar
	
	
	

	12.mar
	
	
	

	13.mar
	
	
	

	14.mar
	
	
	

	15.mar
	
	
	

	16.mar
	
	
	

	17.mar
	
	
	

	18.mar
	
	
	

	19.mar
	
	
	

	20.mar
	
	
	

	21.mar
	
	
	

	22.mar
	
	
	

	23.mar
	
	
	

	24.mar
	
	
	

	25.mar
	
	
	

	26.mar
	
	
	

	27.mar
	
	
	

	28.mar
	
	
	

	29.mar
	
	
	

	30.mar
	
	
	

	31.mar
	
	
	





	To do list

	April
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.apr
	
	
	

	2.apr
	
	
	

	3.apr
	
	
	

	4.apr
	
	
	

	5.apr
	
	
	

	6.apr
	
	
	

	7.apr
	
	
	

	8.apr
	
	
	

	9.apr
	
	
	

	10.apr
	
	
	

	11.apr
	
	
	

	12.apr
	
	
	

	13.apr
	
	
	

	14.apr
	
	
	

	15.apr
	
	
	

	16.apr
	
	
	

	17.apr
	
	
	

	18.apr
	
	
	

	19.apr
	
	
	

	20.apr
	
	
	

	21.apr
	
	
	

	22.apr
	
	
	

	23.apr
	
	
	

	24.apr
	
	
	

	25.apr
	
	
	

	26.apr
	
	
	

	27.apr
	
	
	

	28.apr
	
	
	

	29.apr
	
	
	

	30.apr
	
	
	





	To do list

	Maj
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1. maj
	
	
	

	2. maj
	
	
	

	3. maj
	
	
	

	4. maj
	
	
	

	5. maj
	
	
	

	6. maj
	
	
	

	7. maj
	
	
	

	8. maj
	
	
	

	9. maj
	
	
	

	10. maj
	
	
	

	11. maj
	
	
	

	12. maj
	
	
	

	13. maj
	
	
	

	14. maj
	
	
	

	15. maj
	
	
	

	16. maj
	
	
	

	17. maj
	
	
	

	18. maj
	
	
	

	19. maj
	
	
	

	20. maj
	
	
	

	21. maj
	
	
	

	22. maj
	
	
	

	23. maj
	
	
	

	24. maj
	
	
	

	25. maj
	
	
	

	26. maj
	
	
	

	27. maj
	
	
	

	28. maj
	
	
	

	29. maj
	
	
	

	30. maj
	
	
	

	31. maj
	
	
	





	To do list

	Juni
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.juni
	
	
	

	2.juni
	
	
	

	3.juni
	
	
	

	4.juni
	
	
	

	5.juni
	
	
	

	6.juni
	
	
	

	7.juni
	
	
	

	8.juni
	
	
	

	9.juni
	
	
	

	10.juni
	
	
	

	11.juni
	
	
	

	12.juni
	
	
	

	13.juni
	
	
	

	14.juni
	
	
	

	15.juni
	
	
	

	16.juni
	
	
	

	17.juni
	
	
	

	18.juni
	
	
	

	19.juni
	
	
	

	20.juni
	
	
	

	21.juni
	
	
	

	22.juni
	
	
	

	23.juni
	
	
	

	24.juni
	
	
	

	25.juni
	
	
	

	26.juni
	
	
	

	27.juni
	
	
	

	28.juni
	
	
	

	29.juni
	
	
	

	30.juni
	
	
	





	To do list

	Juli
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.jui
	
	
	

	2.juli
	
	
	

	3.juli
	
	
	

	4.juli
	
	
	

	5.juli
	
	
	

	6.juli
	
	
	

	7.juli
	
	
	

	8.juli
	
	
	

	9.juli
	
	
	

	10.juli
	
	
	

	11.juli
	
	
	

	12.juli
	
	
	

	13.juli
	
	
	

	14.juli
	
	
	

	15.juli
	
	
	

	16.juli
	
	
	

	17.juli
	
	
	

	18.juli
	
	
	

	19.juli
	
	
	

	20.juli
	
	
	

	21.juli
	
	
	

	22.juli
	
	
	

	23.juli
	
	
	

	24.juli
	
	
	

	25.juli
	
	
	

	26.juli
	
	
	

	27.juli
	
	
	

	28.juli
	
	
	

	29.juli
	
	
	

	30.juli
	
	
	

	31.juli
	
	
	





	To do list

	August
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.aug
	
	
	

	2.aug
	
	
	

	3.aug
	
	
	

	4.aug
	
	
	

	5.aug
	
	
	

	6.aug
	
	
	

	7.aug
	
	
	

	8.aug
	
	
	

	9.aug
	
	
	

	10.aug
	
	
	

	11.aug
	
	
	

	12.aug
	
	
	

	13.aug
	
	
	

	14.aug
	
	
	

	15.aug
	
	
	

	16.aug
	
	
	

	17.aug
	
	
	

	18.aug
	
	
	

	19.aug
	
	
	

	20.aug
	
	
	

	21.aug
	
	
	

	22.aug
	
	
	

	23.aug
	
	
	

	24.aug
	
	
	

	25.aug
	
	
	

	26.aug
	
	
	

	27.aug
	
	
	

	28.aug
	
	
	

	29.aug
	
	
	

	30.aug
	
	
	

	31.aug
	
	
	





	To do list

	September
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.sep
	
	
	

	2.sep
	
	
	

	3.sep
	
	
	

	4.sep
	
	
	

	5.sep
	
	
	

	6.sep
	
	
	

	7.sep
	
	
	

	8.sep
	
	
	

	9.sep
	
	
	

	10.sep
	
	
	

	11.sep
	
	
	

	12.sep
	
	
	

	13.sep
	
	
	

	14.sep
	
	
	

	15.sep
	
	
	

	16.sep
	
	
	

	17.sep
	
	
	

	18.sep
	
	
	

	19.sep
	
	
	

	20.sep
	
	
	

	21.sep
	
	
	

	22.sep
	
	
	

	23.sep
	
	
	

	24.sep
	
	
	

	25.sep
	
	
	

	26.sep
	
	
	

	27.sep
	
	
	

	28.sep
	
	
	

	29.sep
	
	
	

	30.sep
	
	
	





	To do list

	Oktober
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.okt
	
	
	

	2.okt
	
	
	

	3.okt
	
	
	

	4.okt
	
	
	

	5.okt
	
	
	

	6.okt
	
	
	

	7.okt
	
	
	

	8.okt
	
	
	

	9.okt
	
	
	

	10.okt
	
	
	

	11.okt
	
	
	

	12.okt
	
	
	

	13.okt
	
	
	

	14.okt
	
	
	

	15.okt
	
	
	

	16.okt
	
	
	

	17.okt
	
	
	

	18.okt
	
	
	

	19.okt
	
	
	

	20.okt
	
	
	

	21.okt
	
	
	

	22.okt
	
	
	

	23.okt
	
	
	

	24.okt
	
	
	

	25.okt
	
	
	

	26.okt
	
	
	

	27.okt
	
	
	

	28.okt
	
	
	

	29.okt
	
	
	

	30.okt
	
	
	

	31.okt
	
	
	





	To do list

	November
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.nov
	
	
	

	2.nov
	
	
	

	3.nov
	
	
	

	4.nov
	
	
	

	5.nov
	
	
	

	6.nov
	
	
	

	7.nov
	
	
	

	8.nov
	
	
	

	9.nov
	
	
	

	10.nov
	
	
	

	11.nov
	
	
	

	12.nov
	
	
	

	13.nov
	
	
	

	14.nov
	
	
	

	15.nov
	
	
	

	16.nov
	
	
	

	17.nov
	
	
	

	18.nov
	
	
	

	19.nov
	
	
	

	20.nov
	
	
	

	21.nov
	
	
	

	22.nov
	
	
	

	23.nov
	
	
	

	24.nov
	
	
	

	25.nov
	
	
	

	26.nov
	
	
	

	27.nov
	
	
	

	28.nov
	
	
	

	29.nov
	
	
	

	30.nov
	
	
	





	To do list

	December
	Opgaver der skal udføres
	Hvem står for det?
	Udført (sæt kryds)

	1.dec
	
	
	

	2.dec
	
	
	

	3.dec
	
	
	

	4.dec
	
	
	

	5.dec
	
	
	

	6.dec
	
	
	

	7.dec
	
	
	

	8.dec
	
	
	

	9.dec
	
	
	

	10.dec
	
	
	

	11.dec
	
	
	

	12.dec
	
	
	

	13.dec
	
	
	

	14.dec
	
	
	

	15.dec
	
	
	

	16.dec
	
	
	

	17.dec
	
	
	

	18.dec
	
	
	

	19.dec
	
	
	

	20.dec
	
	
	

	21.dec
	
	
	

	22.dec
	
	
	

	23.dec
	
	
	

	24.dec
	
	
	

	25.dec
	
	
	

	26.dec
	
	
	

	27.dec
	
	
	

	28.dec
	
	
	

	29.dec
	
	
	

	30.dec
	
	
	

	31.dec
	
	
	



